DELIVERS PROVEN EXCELLENCE WITH
Range of fan sizes to suit different applications
ROUND & SQUARE
FASCIA OPTIONS
GRILLE
COLOUR CHOICES
AUTO SHUTTER
STANDARD VOLTAGE

Free Air
(I/s)
Switching Order Code
150 138 114
Standard FAN7183
Timer FAN7184
Humidity
Control
FAN7185
125 54 54
Standard FAN7180
Timer FAN7181
Humidity
Control
FAN7182
150 138 114
Standard FAN7190
Timer FAN7191
Humidity
Control
FAN7192
125 54 54
Standard FAN7187
Timer FAN7188
Humidity
Control
FAN7189
GENIUS - Intelligent
Sensing Automation
Duct
(mm)
Max. Fan
Pressure (Pa)
Free Air
(I/s)
Switching Order Code
100 30 30 App Control FAN6844
INTELLIVENT - Auto Sense
Hunidity & Temperature
Duct
(mm)
Max. Fan
Pressure (Pa)
Free Air
(I/s)
Switching Order Code
100
21 37
Auto Sense
Humidity
FAN5901
125
Auto Sense
Temperature
FAN6051
CUCINA
Kitchen & Laundry Fan
Duct
(mm)
Max. Fan
Pressure (Pa)
Free Air
(I/s)
Switching Order Code
100
236
(Kitchen)
73
(Kitchen)
Pull Cord FAN7201
140
(Laundry)
39
(Laundry)
Low Profile Fans
& Fan Kits - SELV
Duct
(mm)
Max. Fan
Pressure (Pa)
Free Air
(l/s)
Fascia Switching
Order
Code
150 60 101
Square Standard FAN5892
Round Standard FAN5891
125 35 36
Square Standard FAN5886
Round Standard FAN5885
150 60 101
Square Standard FAN5894
Round Standard FAN5893
125 35 36
Square Standard FAN5887
Round Standard FAN5888
Standard Profile Fans
& Fan Kits - SELV
Duct
(mm)
Max. Fan
Pressure (Pa)
Free Air
(l/s)
Fascia Switching
Order
Code
150 60 101
Square Standard
FAN5896
125 35 36 FAN5890
100 20 23 FAN5883
150 60 101
Square Standard
FAN5895
125 35 36 FAN5889
100 20 23 FAN5882
Standard Profile Fans
& Fan Kits - Auto Shutter
Duct
(mm)